DATA SHEET
The multifunctional and affordable AP-205H access
point (AP) combines high-performance wireless
mobility with wired Gigabit Ethernet access in a
surprisingly compact device.
This compact and cost-effective dual-radio AP easily mounts
to a standard data wall-box and uses the existing structured
cabling system to provide secure wired and wireless network

1344 CROSSMAN AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-205H Access Points
AP-205H Aruba AP-205H Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas
AP-205H-F1 Aruba AP-205H Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
FIPS/TAA compliant
IAP-205H-RW Aruba IAP-205H Wireless Access Point – Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of world
IAP-205H-US Aruba IAP-205H Wireless Access Point – Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-205H-JP Aruba IAP-205H Wireless Access Point – Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-205H-IL Aruba IAP-205H Wireless Access Point – Hospitality, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
Mounting Spares
AP-205H-MNT1 Aruba 205H Access Point Mount Kit (single) – Kit with spare single gang wall-box mount adapter
for AP-205H
Mounting Accessories
AP-205H-MNT2 Aruba 205H Access Point Mount Kit (dual) – Kit with optional dual gang wall-box mount adapter
for AP-205H
AP-205H-MNTR Aruba 205H Access Point desk mount conversion kit – includes desk mount and RJ45 jumper
Generic Indoor AP Accessories
AP-AC-48V36 48V/36W Indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Does not include country-specific power cord
(order separately)
PD-3501G-AC PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000 802.3af (15.4 watts)